8:45

9:00

10:00

10:30

10:40

11:20
11:30

Maine Association of School Business Officials

MeASBO

http://www.measbo.org/

April 8, 2022
Agenda

VIA ZOOM

Association Business

Welcome — Introductions

President’s Update

Approval of Minutes — February 11, 2022
Approval of Treasurer’s Report
Committee Reports

Other Association Business

Business Manager Wellness - Gwen Kinsey from Anthem will be providing a very
valuable session on “Stress Management for High Burnout Professions”

Commissioner of Education — Pender Makin Commissioner Makin will discuss the
most recent developments impacting the Maine DOE and school business managers

Break

State Director of Special Services — Erin Frazier will provide an update on
developments with special services as well as a concentration on CDS

Ask the Executive Committee

Closing Remarks and Adjournment



