School Business officials MEASBO

Maine Association of School Business Officials

http://www.measbo.org/

April 8, 2022 Agenda

VIA ZOOM

8:45	Association Business Welcome – Introductions President's Update Approval of Minutes – February 11, 2022 Approval of Treasurer's Report Committee Reports Other Association Business
9:00	Business Manager Wellness - Gwen Kinsey from Anthem will be providing a very valuable session on "Stress Management for High Burnout Professions"
10:00	Commissioner of Education – Pender Makin Commissioner Makin will discuss the most recent developments impacting the Maine DOE and school business managers
10:30	Break
10:40	State Director of Special Services – Erin Frazier will provide an update on developments with special services as well as a concentration on CDS
11:20	Ask the Executive Committee
11:30	Closing Remarks and Adjournment